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Description

199501310000
27081

01/31/1995
10:08:41

O M C INC Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CHAPMAN,
CHESTER

Sec:01
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:AND NW
NE

199501090000
06211

01/09/1995
08:48:57

O M C INC Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LEE, MARY T Sec:09 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW


